CHANGE: Contract number: 

From: 11-80-N-143609-1210 

To: CTN-IT-13000000000000000201 

CHANGE: Section 6.1 - Rent: 

From: " ... a monthly rental payment of Two Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($2,000.00) ... " 

To: " ... a monthly rental payment of Two Thousand, Four Hundred and Twenty and No/100 
Dollars ($2,420.00) ... " 

ADD: Section 10.4 - Insurance: 

The Co-Locator's insurance shall be primary insurance and non-contributory with respect to all 
other available sources. 

ADD: Exhibit C is added. 

ADD: Exhibit D is added. 

ADD: Exhibit E is added. 

(THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONAL~ Y LEFT BLANK)